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Corn Area Planted for All Purposes and Harvested for Grain, Yield, and Production – California by County: 2021-2022 

County 
Planted Harvested Yield Production 

2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2022 

 acres acres acres acres bushels per acre bushels per acre bushels bushels 

Colusa 
Humboldt 
Imperial 
Kern 
Madera 
Sacramento 
San Joaquin 
Sutter 
Other counties 
 
California 

2,000 
100 

 
28,100 
10,100 
18,900 
35,100 
3,000 

302,700 
 

400,000 

 
 

2,600 
 
 

16,700 
 

900 
339,800 

 
360,000 

1,440 
 
 

3,130 
 

6,870 
7,330 
2,150 

29,080 
 

50,000 

 
 

920 
 
 

2,370 
 

380 
16,330 

 
20,000 

195.1 
 
 

161.0 
 

277.1 
220.5 
177.7 
162.1 

 
188.0 

 
 

133.3 
 
 

187.3 
 

135.3 
178.9 

 
177.0 

281,000 
 
 

504,000 
 

1,904,000 
1,616,000 

382,000 
4,713,000 

 
9,400,000 

 
 

122,600 
 
 

444,000 
 

51,400 
2,922,000 

 
3,540,000 

 

Corn Area Planted for All Purposes and Silage Area Harvested, Yield, and Production – California by County: 2021-2022 

District & County 
Planted Harvested Yield Production 

2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2022 

 acres acres acres acres tons per acre tons per acre tons tons 

Colusa 
Fresno 
Glenn 
Humboldt 
Imperial 
Kern 
Kings 
Madera 
Merced 
Sacramento 
San Joaquin 
Stanislaus 
Sutter 
Tulare 
Other counties 
 
California 

2,000 
 
 

100 
 

28,100 
 

10,100 
 

18,900 
35,100 

 
3,000 

 
302,700 

 
400,000 

 
 
 
 

2,600 
 
 
 
 

16,700 
 
 

900 
 

339,800 
 

360,000 

 
25,000 
4,300 

 
 

24,800 
46,300 
10,100 
58,500 

 
27,400 
24,100 

 
98,600 
25,900 

 
345,000 

 
20,200 
2,980 

200 
 

29,800 
38,400 
9,190 

63,200 
14,300 
24,500 
18,200 

 
97,900 
16,130 

 
335,000 

 
25.5 
28.5 

 
 

25.0 
26.5 
30.5 
29.0 

 
30.5 
30.0 

 
28.5 
26.5 

 
28.0 

 
20.0 
27.5 
23.5 

 
26.5 
25.0 
27.0 
25.5 
25.5 
29.0 
27.5 

 
27.0 
24.0 

 
26.0 

 
638,000 
123,000 

 
 

620,000 
1,236,000 

308,000 
1,697,000 

 
837,000 
723,000 

 
2,796,000 

682,000 
 

9,660,000 

 
404,000 
82,000 
4,700 

 
790,000 
960,000 
249,000 

1,612,000 
365,000 
711,000 
501,000 

 
2,648,000 

383,300 
 

8,710,000 
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